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RECYCLED UTILITY SHORTS 

Engineered work shorts in recycled polyester/cotton mix fabric for 

quality and comfort at value price 

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code:  6203439000 

Fabric:   
Trouser - 240g/m²  65% RECYCLED Polyester, 
35% Cotton twill   
4225 

Tech:  
Breathable 
Windproof  

 7(equivalent 1litre plastic bottles)  

Care: 

                   

Features:   

 

 6 pockets including cargo and rear, with tear 
release 

 Expansion waistband for adjustable fit and 
draught protection 

 Treble needle stitched critical seams 

 Critical stress point bar tacking  

 Zip fly with button 

 Belt loops 

 Recycled fabric using environmental-
friendly materials made from recycled 
plastic bottles and post-industrial waste  

 Recyclable cartons and biodegradable bags 

 End of life recyclable 
 

       

Sizes   
UK 
CM   
EU  
FR 

S 
32 
81 
48 
40 

M 
34 
86 
50 

42/44 

L 
36 
91 
52 
46 

XL 
38 
96 
54 
48 

2XL 
40 
102 
56 
50 

3XL* 
42 
107 
58 

52/54 

4XL* 
44 
112 
60 
56 

5XL* 
46 
117 
62 
58 

Colour:  
NAVY   (533) 
BLACK (BLK)              

Decoration:  
Embroidery, Transfer, Direct Print, DTF 
 

Carton Qty: 20 / 10* Pack Qty: 5  SKU: 16 
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