



Engineered work shorts in recycled polyester/cotton mix fabric for quality and comfort at value price

Origin: Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 6203439000

Fabric:

Trouser - 240g/m² 65% RECYCLED Polyester,

35% Cotton twill

4225

Tech:Breathable
Windproof

(equivalent 1litre plastic bottles)

Care:



Features:



- 6 pockets including cargo and rear, with tear release
- Expansion waistband for adjustable fit and draught protection
- Treble needle stitched critical seams
- · Critical stress point bar tacking
- Zip fly with button
- Belt loops
- Recycled fabric using environmentalfriendly materials made from recycled plastic bottles and post-industrial waste
- Recyclable cartons and biodegradable bags
- End of life recyclable







Sizes	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL*	4XL*	5XL*
UK	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
CM	81	86	91	96	102	107	112	117
EU	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62
FR	40	42/44	46	48	50	52/54	56	58

Colour	:
NAVY	(533)
BLACK	(BLK)

Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer, Direct Print, DTF

Carton Qty: 20 / 10* Pack Qty: 5

SKU: 16





R512X
RECYCLED UTILITY SHORTS

